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Matthew James Love

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Matthew James Love
Postcode TN38 9RT

Date of birth November 1971
Total current 10

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

EDDYSTONE BROADCAST
MANUFACTURING LIMITED
EDDYSTONE BROADCAST LIMITED
INTERFACE MANUFACTURING
LIMITED

50 NORTH LIMITED

INTERFACE SHEET METAL & PAINT
LIMITED

COURTESY CALL LIMITED

BATTLE HELICOPTERS LIMITED
INTERFACE DEVICES LTD

IDL LIMITED

INTERFACE CON-X LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
04389377

07226819
03894378

04583801
04477505

04465957
03955820
01825474
01824938
02110728

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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906476829

906476829

Unit 4 Brunel Road
Churchfields Industrial Estate
St. Leonards-On-Sea

East Sussex

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

27/05/2010 Director
19/04/2010 Director
01/03/2005 Director
08/05/2003 Director
04/07/2002 Director
20/06/2002 Director
24/03/2000 Director
01/04/1999 Director
25/03/1999 Director
25/03/1999 Director



